POls in der Route:

1. Hochfeilerhitte 2710 m
2. Hochfeiler 3510 m

3. Edelrauthitte

Hochfeilerhitte - Hochfeiler - Edelrauthitte

Kategorie:

Schwierigkeit:

Lange:

06:30 Stunden
966 HM
1145 Hm

Hochalpin Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:

7.78 km Abstieg:

noch nicht geplant

3500
3400
3300
3200
Kl L]
3000
2900
2800

2700 [

2600
2600

Hoéhenprofil

imoge-charts.com

¥

= !
-

e 2
) S

g i ‘.r -
TLiAL: - /‘,Mapd,am@zumemgle

www.deine-berge.de 03.03.2026

Seite 1/1



